

Photo Release Form

Purpose of Use:

The photos will be used for the 2026 Calendar Contest organized by First State Bank. If the photo is selected as a winning image, it will be featured in the calendar and used for promotional purposes related to the contest.

I hereby grant First State Bank permission to use my likeness in the photos described above for the purpose(s) stated. I acknowledge that these images may be used without further compensation unless the photo is selected as a winning image in the calendar contest.

The photos may be used for the 2026 Calendar year.

I acknowledge that First State owns the photos and may use them as described in this form.

I waive any right to review or approve the finished product in which my likeness appears.

I release First State Bank from any claims, demands, or causes of action that I may have in connection with the use of the photos.

Signature	Photographer's Signature
Printed Name	Photographer's Printed Name
 Date	 Date